LIST OF PURCHASE ORDERS FROM 01-09-2017 to 30-09-2017

THROUGH TENDER PROCEDURE

Sl.
No.

Supplier Name

Item Name

Qty.

Unit Rate

P.O. Date

After Discount
Total Amount

01

Supply of Nandini
Pasteurized Homogenized
Toned 500mI Milk Film

7000 Kgs

144-89

Supply of Nandini
Pasteurized Homogenized
Toned 1000ml Milk Film

5000 Kgs

144-89

M/s. Metro
Polythene

Supply of Nandini Special
Pasteurized Homogenized
Toned 250ml Milk Film

3000 Kgs

144-89

Manufacturers,
Mumbai.

Supply of Nandini Special
Pasteurized Homogenized
Toned 500ml Milk Film

21000 Kgs

144-89

Supply of Nandini Special
Pasteurized Homogenized
Toned 1000ml Milk Film

5000 Kgs

144-89

Supply of Nandini Special
Pasteurized Homogenized
Toned 5000mI Milk Film

6000 Kgs

144-89

10,14,230-00

7,24,450-00

4,34,670-00

03-07-2017

30,42,690-00

7,24,450-00

8,69,340-00

02

M/s. Rajasthan
Electronics &
Instruments Ltd.,
Jaipur.

Supply of Automatic Electro
Milk Tester

4+

30 Nos.

33,028-32

05-07-2017

9,90,849-60

03

M/s. IDMC Ltd.,
V.U. Nagar.

Supply, installation  and
Commissioning of 5 KL Bulk
Milk Cooler, 25 KVA DG Set
with 200 Ltr. Heat Recovery
Unit & Can Tipping Bar.

10 Unit

14,39,247-00

31-08-2017

1,43,92,470-00

Total Rs.

2,21,93,149-60

Thanking you,

For Tumkur Co-op Milk Union Ltd.,
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