LIST OF PURCHASE ORDERS FROM 01-09-2017 to 30-09-2017 THROUGH TENDER PROCEDURE

SI. No.		Item Name	Qty.	Unit Rate	P.O. Date	After Discount Total Amount
01	M/s. Metro Polythene Manufacturers, Mumbai.	Supply of Nandini Pasteurized Homogenized Toned 500ml Milk Film	7000 Kgs	144-89	03-07-2017	10,14,230-00
		Supply of Nandini Pasteurized Homogenized Toned 1000ml Milk Film	5000 Kgs	144-89		7,24,450-00
		Supply of Nandini Special Pasteurized Homogenized Toned 250ml Milk Film	3000 Kgs	144-89		4,34,670-00
		Supply of Nandini Special Pasteurized Homogenized Toned 500ml Milk Film	21000 Kgs	144-89		30,42,690-00
		Supply of Nandini Special Pasteurized Homogenized Toned 1000ml Milk Film	5000 Kgs	144-89		7,24,450-00
		Supply of Nandini Special Pasteurized Homogenized Toned 5000ml Milk Film	6000 Kgs	144-89		8,69,340-00
02	M/s. Rajasthan Electronics & Instruments Ltd., Jaipur.	Supply of Automatic Electro Milk Tester	30 Nos.	33,028-32	05-07-2017	9,90,849-60
03	M/s. IDMC Ltd., V.U. Nagar.	Supply, installation and Commissioning of 5 KL Bulk Milk Cooler, 25 KVA DG Set with 200 Ltr. Heat Recovery Unit & Can Tipping Bar.	10 Unit	14,39,247-00	31-08-2017	1,43,92,470-00
				Total Rs.		2,21,93,149-60

Thanking you,

For Tumkur Co-op Milk Union Ltd.,

Managing Director